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2012 Pohar CR v Rally - Trida SA2

. Jezdec

. KASPAR Uifi

. SVEC Roman

. MECHL Viktor

. LUNGA Jan

. JIRSA Miloslav

. KUBIK Vratko

. PILAR Jan

. REHACEK Henrich
. MASA JiFi

. KOVARIK Oldfich
. PRIKRYL Martin

. VOLDRICH Jakub
. SINDELAR Milan

SOPIK Jaroslav

. KOJDL Michael

RUZICKA Miroslav

. KADLEC Miroslav
. ZUREK Miroslav

LANIK Jindfich
SVOBODA Jifi
BRTNICEK Lubomir

Nar. Soutézici
CZE Kaspar Jifi
CZE Titio Racing
CZE Fifty-Fifty
CZE Sf-cz.cz

CZE XTG Motorsport Klub v ACR
CZE XTG Motorsport Klub v ACR

CZE Pilaf Jan

CZE SAS Zlin

CZE SAS Brno

CZE Kovairik Oldfich
CZE Prikryl Martin
CZE CK Motorsport
CZE SindelaF Milan
CZE Hrabec Oldfich
CZE Racing Service
CZE Stejskal Vaclav
CZE Fifty-Fifty

CZE Zurek Miroslav

CZE Hrabec Oldfich

CZE JSC Racing Pelhfimov
CZE Brtni¢ek Lubomir

Vozidlo

Skoda Octavia
Citroen Saxo VTS
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Skoda Felicia Kit car
Renault Clio Sport
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Citroen C2 R2 Max
Skoda Fabia R2
Skoda Octavia 2,0 20V
Nissan Sunny GTi
Peugeot 206 RC
Ford Fiesta S1600
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Citroen Saxo VTS
Dacia Logan

Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Citroen Saxo VTS

Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
8koda Octavia Kit car
Renault Clio Sport

Trida
SA2

1

SA2 18
SA2 27

SA2

SA2 375

SA2
SA2
SA2

SA2 225

SA2
SA2
SA2
SA2
SA2
SA2
SA2
SA2
SA2

SA2

SA2
SA2

Stranka 1z 1

25

-
oo AN

5
37,5
22,5

Total Spolujezdec
137,5 KABOUREK Daniel
71,5 KAREL David
60 MECHL Ondrej
57 KUBALA Jan
55,5 STRESKA Tomas
40 CERNY Jan
30 KOSAN Tomas
25 HANZLIK Petr
22,5 PAULIK Jan
18 KAPIC Marek
16 PELIKAN JiFi
15 JINDERLE Jan jr.
12 JANOUS Miroslav
12 ZIGLER Martin
10 HORA Marek
10 NEMEC Josef
8 JANALIK Daniel
6 ZAPLETAL Karel

PiZA Petr
SEDLACEK Jan
JALUVKA Jindfich

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE





